Rank Competitor(s)
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Queenie Teng
Sophia Shapovalova
Chenmay Zhang
Nichole Liang
Michelle Liu

Liana Dragun
Kaylee Cheng
Solomiia Martynyuk
Bella Chan

Jia Lu Hai

Rosetta Chan
Charaine Lai

Mila Zhou

Club

Coquitlam SC
Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Coquitlam SC
Champs ISC of BC
Coquitlam SC
Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
WRSSSC

Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Delta FSC

Sherri McAndless

SKATECANADA

Date:

2022 Belair Direct Super Series Victoria Day Competition

22-May-2022

Surrey, BC
5-20-2022 to 5-22-2022

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11 Gp2)

Category Result Summary
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26.66
25.37
24.62
24.30
23.91
22.29
20.47
19.65
19.10
18.65
18.11
17.64
17.38

Section
BC/YK 26.66
BC/YK 25.37
BC/YK 24.62
BC/YK 24.30
BC/YK 2391
BC/YK 22.29
BC/YK 20.47
BC/YK 19.65
BC/YK 19.10
BC/YK 18.65
BC/YK 18.11
BC/YK 17.64
BC/YK 17.38
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Susan Heffernan
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